Signed by "the third party claimant"

Tuttnt)

CLAIM NO
DATE

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

: l7ll 8/t 8A/P05/020909
: l0lrUotq

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

I/We, I-OO MEI YEN confinried acceptance from M/s LONPAC INSURANCE
BHD and/or the owner of SJA 7620R the sum of Singapore Dollars Four Thousand
Four Hundred Twenty-Nine and Cents Fifty-Six Only ($,1,429.56) in full and final
satisfaction, liquidation and discharge of property claim competent to me/us upon the
said M/s LONPAC INSURANCE BHD in respect of property claim sustained by
me/us whether now or hereafter to become manifest. arising either directly or